

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 9 0 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgment and order dated 07/ 0 3 / 2 0 0 6 in CR No. 44 8 8 / 2 0 0 4 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

MOHIN D E R KAU R Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

IND E R J I T KAU R & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Shar m a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non- prosecution
because of non compliance of previous order by the petitioner.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar